EDISON INTERNATIONAL

EDISON INTERNATIONAL
WKN: 281020107

ISIN:  US2810201077

Overview

2024/09/02 22:26:25

Price
78.66 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.05% (-0.04)

US2810201077
EIX

Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

30,370 EUR
S&P 500

78.06 EUR (77)
79.20 EUR (76)
79.06 EUR
79.20 EUR
79.06 EUR
78.70 EUR
79.12 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 2
2024/08/12 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2810201077&ID_NOTATION=35373054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2810201077&ID_NOTATION=35373054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46b4414dc504ea4d77cb35dc512ea66079f6e9f7175ed0c3af57bef2a9a75e15&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a79d098e871636782&time=1725433194&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=843b39b8342c62d2705edbe484256d9aa50753977b436f3e4619c7c3a0eb14d6&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee552c10e06cd1f0e&time=1725433194&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=317d0bd702b5c54f3813fab57cf86c5cf0584f93a093b6631437027156e2a43a&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24b5f5fb95b7cc232&time=1725433194&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1890aab77e55ff39d6a40921efe0a872ce303c985f9b6e5e5aa02ab0eb794761&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab0f74bc8e3448056&time=1725433194&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=463b8cb902340f427b22d6d5d4e12f128f66f166b2ce76abd79056fe9eae38ca&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=835821cf4093b69e1&time=1725433194&tool=RSC

EDISON INTERNATIONAL

Details

2024/09/02 22:26:25

Price
78.66 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.05% (-0.04)

ISIN US2810201077
Symbol EIX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,370 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 78.06 EUR (77)
Ask (Ask size) 79.20 EUR (76)
Open 79.06 EUR
High 79.20 EUR
Low 79.06 EUR
Close (prev. day) 78.70 EUR
VWAP 79.12 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4
Trading volume 316.48
Number of trades 4
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.11% +23.87% +57.95%
Perf (abs.) +17.26  +15.16  +28.86
Beta 0.18 0.45 0.58
Volatility  16.29 19.62 22.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 77.56 EUR (77)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 74.86 EUR (68)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 69.86 EUR (65)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 65.38 EUR (88)
YTD High | date 79.20 EUR (2024/09/02)
YTD Low | date 59.14 EUR (2024/02/08)
52 Weeks High | date 79.20 EUR (2024/09/02)
52 Weeks Low | date 56.44 EUR (2023/10/06)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2023/10/
25

2024/09/
02

2024/09/
03

2024/08/
30

2024/09/

Time

17:35

22:26

08:00

22:00

08:03

Price

59.98 EUR

78.66 EUR

78.04 EUR

87.03 USD

78.10 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

309.31

0.00

Number of
trades

2

29,060
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35373054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40015690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79908066

EDISON INTERNATIONAL

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/
06

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

15:00 80.55USD 12.24

08:08 77.44 EUR 0.00

08:10 78.00 EUR 0.00

08:08 78.04 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14351

EDISON INTERNATIONAL

Company profile

Company Logo

EDISON

INTERNATIOMNAL®

Contact Details
EDISON INTERNATIONAL

2244 Walnut Grove Avenue - 91770
Rosemead

Telefon: +1-626-302-2222
Fax: +1-626-302-2117
E-mail: info@edisonintl.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Taylor
Brian Trent
Carey Smith
James Morris
Jeanne
Beliveau-Dunn
Linda Stuntz
Marcy Reed
Michael
Camuiiez
Timothy O'Toole
Vanessa Chang
Pedro J. Pizarro
Adam S.
Umanoff

Beth M. Foley

Maria Rigatti

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@edisonintl.com
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